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403 - DERECHO PRIVADO 6 (D.CIVIL 4)
Horario Dias Hora Inicio Hora Fin Salén
LUNES 10:00 12:00
MIERCOLES 10:00 12:00
Cédula Nombre

4853608
4947558
4283278
4909632
4650362
4634617
5239152
4775629
4705385
SLO07717
4511092
4730380
4727529
1924752
5396861
5417325
5214775
5128904
4802338
4627284
5352430
4778730
5364981
1696946
4800580
5347126
5397535
5106902
4687802
4597999
4769952
4686614
5026878
4778363
5235688
4932932
4856689
gl5=L2]
4582106
5358269
4896115
4623822
4782225
4593427
4961182
4853359
4942677
4936268
5082222

INSCRIPTOS A CURSO-HORARIO CON Nro.

AGARBADO AMADO, MARIA BELEN
AIRALA LUNA, KATERINE DAHIAN
ATHAIDES ANTUNA, KAREN ADRIANA
BARATELLI DEMAIO, FEDERICO SEBASTIAN
BENGOECHEA SILVA, PAOLA

BONAUDI GEREZ, JOAQUIN

BORDES LANZILLOTTI, NICOLAS FEDERICO
BRITO HERNANDEZ, VALENTINA

BROGGI SELICS, SANTIAGO LUIS
CABRERA VITABAR, PAULA MARCELA
CASAS OYARZABAL, GONZALO

CHASQUETTI TRIAS, NATASHA YARADIN
CORBALAN ETCHECHURI, LUCIA

CRANCHI CORBO, RAUL GABRIEL
CRISTINA RIUS, IGNACIO

DE LEON RAMIREZ, ROMINA ANAHI

DENDI MISA, MARIA LOURDES

DIAZ RAMOS, DAIANNA

EFFA RODRIGUEZ, STEFANIE

GARCIA VELAZQUEZ, BRUNO

GOMEZ DE SOSA, LEANDRO CAMILO
GONZALEZ BONINO, PEDRO

GONZALEZ ROVASSIO, JORGE LEANDRO
GOUGEON DELL'OCA, CARLOS EDUARDO
GRANA GIANONI, JAVIER

GRONDONA FOLLE, JUAN PATRICIO
HERNANDEZ CERDENA, MANON

IZMENDI CARBALLO, JUAN MANUEL

LA MANNA HERNANDEZ, IGNACIO ANTONIO
LARROSA MESA, ELIANA MANUELA
LAXAGUE ACOSTA, FIAMMA JOSELIN
MARRERO MICELI, AGUSTIN FEDERICO
MARTINEZ BURCI, MAGDALENA TERESITA
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA AGUSTINA
MAYO ANCHENO, AGUSTINA

MENDOCA SERTORIO, MARIA VICTORIA
NUNEZ GIAMPIETRO, JUAN PEDRO

OCHS PEREIRA, PAULA BERTA

OLIVERA GULARTE, ALVARO GASTON
PERUGORRIA CRUZADO, ROMINA

PINTOS D'ESPAUX, ANGELA LUCIA
PUNALES FERNANDEZ, JENNIFER VALENTINA
RODRIGUEZ CAMETO, MAXIMILIANO
RODRIGUEZ PINO, CARLOS ANDRES
RODRIGUEZ SILVERA, AGUSTINA

SCHENCK MOREIRA, FEDERICO

SCOCOZZA LACASSY, ROSSINA

SOSA RODAS, FLORENCIA

TAVOLARA GAZANOL, VANESSA
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Nombre Curricularidad

VERISSIMO Curricular | d
VITTORI Curricular
ZORRILLA Curricular ,




